FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025

GRADES

NURSERY

PP-1

PP-2

GRADE -1

GRADE - II

GRADE - III

GRADE - IV

GRADE - V

GRADE - VI

GRADE - VII

GRADE - VIII

GRADE - IX

GRADE - X

TERM-1
16,000
17,000
18,000
20,000
20,000
22,000
22,000
24,000
24,000

25,000
25,000
27,000

27,000

TUITION FEE

TERM-2 TERM-3
16,000 16,000
17,000 17,000
18,000 18,000
20,000 20,000
20,000 20,000
22,000 22,000
22,000 22,000
24,000 24,000
24,000 24,000
25,000 25,000
25,000 25,000
27,000 27,000
27,000 27,000

TOTAL

48,000
51,000
54,000
60,000
60,000
66,000
66,000
72,000

72,000

75,000
75,000
81,000

81,000




