FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025				
GRADES	TUITION FEE			TOTAL
	TERM-1	TERM-2	TERM-3	
NURSERY	16,000	16,000	16,000	48,000
PP-1	17,000	17,000	17,000	51,000
PP-2	18,000	18,000	18,000	54,000
GRADE - I	20,000	20,000	20,000	60,000
GRADE - II	20,000	20,000	20,000	60,000
GRADE - III	22,000	22,000	22,000	66,000
GRADE - IV	22,000	22,000	22,000	66,000
GRADE - V	24,000	24,000	24,000	72,000
GRADE - VI	24,000	24,000	24,000	72,000
GRADE - VII	25,000	25,000	25,000	75,000
GRADE - VIII	25,000	25,000	25,000	75,000
GRADE - IX	27,000	27,000	27,000	81,000
GRADE - X	27,000	27,000	27,000	81,000